54
2
6
N
o
v
2
0

6
sales@stage-n-studio.com PHX LED Profile Spots
Theatre Service & Supply Corp.   10004 F Pulaski Hwy., Baltimore, MD 21220 USA
Pho. 410-686-1398  Fax. 410-574-2417
PHX LED Profile Spot - 10° Focus:
For long throw applications. Has a larger sheet metal lens barrel with a light weight 10° plastic
lens. 150 watt PH1 is convection cooled (no fans). 250 watt PHX2 is fan and convection cooled.
Includes a 12” x 12” color frame, safety cable, 510 Clamp, and 5’ black power input cable with
15A Edison plug and a PowerCon connector. Choice of 5 color LED sources: RGBA (red, green,
blue, amber), RGBW (red, green, blue, white), 3000K white, 5000K white, or 3000K to 5000K ad-
justable white. Fixture housing is standard black. For white color housing, change -B at end of
catalog number to -W when ordering. White fixtures are shipped with white power cable.
PHX1-RGBA-10-B 150 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - RGBA LED array ...........$ 1720.00
PHX1-RGBW-10-B 150 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - RGBW LED array ..........$ 1840.00
PHX1-3K-10-B 150 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - 3000K LED array...........$ 1960.00
PHX1-5K-10-B 150 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - 5000K LED array...........$ 1960.00
PHX1-3K5K-10-B 150 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - var. white LED array......$ 1960.00
PHX2-RGBA-10-B 250 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - RGBA LED array ...........$ 1720.00
PHX2-RGBW-10-B 250 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - RGBW LED array ..........$ 1840.00
PHX2-3K-10-B 250 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - 3000K LED array...........$ 1960.00
PHX2-5K-10-B 250 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - 5000K LED array...........$ 1960.00
PHX2-3K5K-10-B 250 watt PHX LED profile spot 10° - var. white LED array......$ 1960.00
PHX LED Spot, 10°
5° model has larger front barrel
Link to data sheet
PHX LED Profile Spot - Zoom Focus:
Has a larger aluminum lens barrel with two adjustable lenses and lens position markings on the
barrel. Models with 40° - 55° light beam and 15° - 35° light beam. 150 watt PHX1 is convection
cooled (no fans). 250 watt PHX2 is fan and convection cooled. Includes a 7-1/2” x 7-1/2” color
frame, safety cable, 510 Clamp, and 5’ powerCON cable with Edison plug. Choice of 5 LED light
sources: RGBA (red, green, blue, amber), RGBW (red, green, blue, white), 3000K white, 5000K
white, or 3000K to 5000K adjustable white. Fixture housing is standard black. For white color
housing, change -B at end of catalog number to -W when ordering. White fixtures are shipped
with white power cable.
PHX1-RGBA-15Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, RGBA LED array.......$ 1744.00
PHX1-RGBW-15Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, RGBW LED array......$ 1864.00
PHX1-3K-15Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, 3000K LED array ......$ 1984.00
PHX1-5K-15Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, 5000K LED array ......$ 1984.00
PHX1-3K5K-15Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, var. white LED array .$ 1984.00
PHX1-RGBA-30Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, RGBA LED array......$ 1744.00
PHX1-RGBW-Z30-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, RGBW LED array......$ 1864.00
PHX1-3K-30Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, 3000K LED array ......$ 1984.00
PHX1-5K-15Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, 5000K LED array ......$ 1984.00
PHX1-3K5K-15Z-B 150 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, var. white LED array .$ 1984.00
PHX2-RGBA-15Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, RGBA LED array.......$ 1744.00
PHX2-RGBW-15Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, RGBW LED array......$ 1864.00
PHX2-3K-15Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, 3000K LED array ......$ 1984.00
PHX2-5K-15Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, 5000K LED array ......$ 1984.00
PHX2-3K5K-15Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 15°-35°, var. white LED array .$ 1984.00
PHX2-RGBA-30Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, RGBA LED array......$ 1744.00
PHX2-RGBW-Z30-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, RGBW LED array......$ 1864.00
PHX2-3K-30Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, 3000K LED array ......$ 1984.00
PHX2-5K-15Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, 5000K LED array ......$ 1984.00
PHX2-3K5K-15Z-B 250 watt PHX LED zoom spot 30°-55°, var. white LED array .$ 1984.00
PHX1 LED Spot, Zoom Focus 30°-55°
Link to data sheet

Gobo Holders for PHX Ellipsodal Spots:
Choice of sandwich style, 3-tab, or slot style for steel or glass gobos. See pictures. Chart shows
outside diameter of gobos and diameter of the image area.
Cat. No. Price Use With Holder Type Slot Type
on light
Gobo Size
& outside
dia.
Image
dia.
Gobo
Material
PHX-PHGSA $ 14.40 PHX 5°-50° fixed Sandwich Gobo A 100 mm 75 mm Steel
PHX-PHGSB $ 14.40 PHX 5°-50° fixed Sandwich Gobo B 86 mm 64.5 mm Steel
PHX-PHGSB-GLS $ 22.40 PHX 5°-50° fixed Sandwich Gobo B 82 mm 64.5 mm Glass
PHX-PHGS86GLS $ 22.40 PHX 5°-50° fixed Sandwich Gobo B 86 mm 64.5 mm Glass
PHXZ-PHGSB $ 12.80 PHX Zoom Sandwich Gobo B 82 mm 64.5 mm Steel
PHXZ-PHGSB-3T $ 14.40 PHX Zoom 3-tab Gobo B 86 mm 64.5 mm Steel
PHX-PHISB $ 10.00
PHX 5°-50° fixed,
or Zoom
Slot Iris B 86 mm 64.5 mm Steel
PHX-PHISA-GLS $ 38.40 Sandwich Iris A 100 mm 75 mm Glass
PHX-PHISB-GLS $ 38.40 Slot Iris B 82 mm 64.5 mm Glass
PHX-PHIS86-GLS $ 38.40 Slot Iris B 86 mm 64.5 mm Glass
PDII Drop-in
iris
Donut Snoot
510 Clamp